
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 151F17 - Schifflers 2pl 501 Cr 16g
Report Date: 11/17/2017
                                                            HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

eague Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
MISSING MATCH
WK #5
Anthony N Jake vs Jared N Christopher

-
WK #8
Anthony N Jake vs Jared N Christopher
Jaylyn N Josh vs Alex N Emma

-
WK #9
Andrew N Scott vs Anthony N Jake

-
PLEASE GET THESE MATCHES MADE UP ASAP!!!
YOU ONLY HAVE 2 WEEKS LEFT OF PLAY.
THANKS

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Jayme N Henry 75.0 120 40 160
Al N Jayme 70.8 102 42 144
Matt N Tim 56.2 81 63 144
Brandon N Adam 52.1 75 69 144
Jared N Christopher 47.3 53 59 112
Steve N Josh 45.1 65 79 144
Andrew N Scott 44.5 57 71 128
Jaylyn N Josh 39.6 57 87 144
Alex N Emma 28.9 37 91 128
Anthony N Jake 26.0 25 71 96

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Al N Jayme Brandon N Adam 11/16/2017 9 16 12 4 0
Jayme N Henry Alex N Emma 11/13/2017 9 16 12 4 0
Matt N Tim Jared N Christopher 11/16/2017 9 16 12 4 0
Jaylyn N Josh Steve N Josh 11/16/2017 9 16 9 7 0
Steve N Josh Jaylyn N Josh 11/16/2017 9 16 7 9 0
Andrew N Scott Al N Jayme 11/09/2017 8 16 5 11 0
Jared N Christopher Matt N Tim 11/16/2017 9 16 4 12 0
Brandon N Adam Al N Jayme 11/16/2017 9 16 4 12 0
Alex N Emma Jayme N Henry 11/13/2017 9 16 4 12 0
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Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Anthony N Jake Al N Jayme 11/02/2017 7 16 3 13 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jayme Gerads Jayme N Henry 27.46 28288 1030 40 60
Shawn Dingmann Al N Jayme 24.45 13592 556 14 30
Tim Gieske Matt N Tim 23.52 21568 917 26 48
Al Douvier Al N Jayme 23.38 20501 877 17 48
Henry Noska Jayme N Henry 22.92 24412 1065 19 60
Jayme Opatz Al N Jayme 22.67 13010 574 16 30
Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 22.49 23413 1041 13 54
Andrew Kunstleben Andrew N Scott 21.86 21493 983 26 48
Myranda Nelson Steve N Josh 20.75 5666 273 3 12
Jared Overman Jared N Christopher 20.58 15681 762 15 36
Chad Roering Matt N Tim 20.41 2572 126 1 6
Nate {Substitutes} 20.32 2865 141 4 6
Jaylyn Arceneau Jaylyn N Josh 19.80 17900 904 15 42
Adam Hoppe Brandon N Adam 19.65 22163 1128 19 54
Brandon Roering Brandon N Adam 19.43 22095 1137 16 54
Steve Beuning Steve N Josh 19.34 22032 1139 16 54
Josh Renneker Steve N Josh 18.93 7232 382 3 18
Emma Primus Alex N Emma 18.50 17339 937 9 42
Alex Hildreth Alex N Emma 18.45 17272 936 8 42
Craig Timp Steve N Josh 17.58 9021 513 6 24
Jake Posch Anthony N Jake 17.40 4385 252 2 12
Al Herdering Anthony N Jake 16.94 1982 117 0 6
Aaron Sand Anthony N Jake 16.83 7221 429 7 18
Chantel {Substitutes} 16.78 4782 285 2 12
Anthony Fischer Anthony N Jake 16.76 13310 794 8 36
Scott Pueringer Andrew N Scott 16.74 17976 1074 7 48
Christopher Overman Jared N Christopher 16.61 13355 804 15 36
Josh Stangler Jaylyn N Josh 16.02 17177 1072 9 48
Amber Roering Jaylyn N Josh 15.76 4081 259 0 12
Bob {Substitutes} 15.70 2339 149 0 6
Paige Austing Jaylyn N Josh 10.93 1443 132 0 6

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jayme Gerads Jayme N Henry 3.14 1244 1188 36 60
Tim Gieske Matt N Tim 2.65 887 1004 23 48
Shawn Dingmann Al N Jayme 2.55 536 630 12 30
Al Douvier Al N Jayme 2.42 874 1082 24 48
Henry Noska Jayme N Henry 2.39 1085 1364 25 60
Jayme Opatz Al N Jayme 2.33 560 721 19 30
Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 2.30 948 1234 16 54
Myranda Nelson Steve N Josh 2.27 254 335 7 12
Chad Roering Matt N Tim 2.26 140 186 2 6
Andrew Kunstleben Andrew N Scott 2.25 906 1209 15 48
Josh Renneker Steve N Josh 2.20 316 431 8 18
Brandon Roering Brandon N Adam 2.19 900 1234 27 54
Jaylyn Arceneau Jaylyn N Josh 2.18 801 1103 19 42
Steve Beuning Steve N Josh 2.13 955 1342 17 54
Adam Hoppe Brandon N Adam 2.11 865 1230 13 54
Nate {Substitutes} 1.95 80 123 0 6
Jared Overman Jared N Christopher 1.93 566 882 7 36
Craig Timp Steve N Josh 1.87 377 605 5 24
Alex Hildreth Alex N Emma 1.86 629 1013 11 42
Jake Posch Anthony N Jake 1.84 202 330 1 12
Aaron Sand Anthony N Jake 1.79 279 468 2 18
Emma Primus Alex N Emma 1.75 615 1055 7 42
Josh Stangler Jaylyn N Josh 1.72 710 1241 13 48
Anthony Fischer Anthony N Jake 1.70 502 884 5 36
Al Herdering Anthony N Jake 1.70 78 138 0 6
Scott Pueringer Andrew N Scott 1.66 668 1205 9 48
Amber Roering Jaylyn N Josh 1.65 169 308 1 12
Christopher Overman Jared N Christopher 1.62 484 894 12 36
Chantel {Substitutes} 1.49 165 333 0 12
Bob {Substitutes} 1.28 82 192 0 6
Paige Austing Jaylyn N Josh 1.02 49 144 0 6

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:13...

2 of 3 11/17/2017, 10:16 AM



Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Al N Jayme
Shawn Dingmann 60 26 7 24.45 2.55 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 45
Al Douvier 96 41 13 23.38 2.42 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
Jayme Opatz 60 35 9 22.67 2.33 6 0 0 5 1 1 0 30

Team Totals: 216 102 29 23.47 2.43 25 0 0 6 1 1 0 146

Alex N Emma
Alex Hildreth 84 19 2 18.45 1.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 38
Emma Primus 84 16 4 18.50 1.75 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 27

Team Totals: 168 35 6 18.48 1.80 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 65

Andrew N Scott
Andrew Kunstleben 96 41 4 21.86 2.25 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
Scott Pueringer 96 16 8 16.74 1.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

Team Totals: 192 57 12 19.19 1.96 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

Anthony N Jake
Anthony Fischer 72 13 1 16.76 1.70 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Al Herdering 12 0 0 16.94 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jake Posch 24 3 0 17.40 1.84 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
Aaron Sand 36 9 2 16.83 1.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 144 25 3 16.90 1.75 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 33

Brandon N Adam
Adam Hoppe 108 32 17 19.65 2.11 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 48
Brandon Roering 108 43 4 19.43 2.19 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

Team Totals: 216 75 21 19.54 2.15 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 93

Jared N Christopher
Christopher Overman 72 27 2 16.61 1.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 19
Jared Overman 72 22 7 20.58 1.93 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

Team Totals: 144 49 9 18.54 1.77 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 61

Jaylyn N Josh
Jaylyn Arceneau 84 34 8 19.80 2.18 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 38
Paige Austing 12 0 0 10.93 1.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Roering 24 1 1 15.76 1.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Josh Stangler 96 22 7 16.02 1.72 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 21

Team Totals: 216 57 16 17.15 1.86 7 0 0 3 0 0 1 61

Jayme N Henry
Jayme Gerads 120 76 14 27.46 3.14 20 0 0 1 0 0 0 110
Henry Noska 120 44 19 22.92 2.39 12 0 0 2 0 1 0 77

Team Totals: 240 120 33 25.16 2.74 32 0 0 3 0 1 0 187

Matt N Tim
Tim Gieske 96 49 8 23.52 2.65 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 70
Matt Kerfeld 108 29 13 22.49 2.30 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 73
Chad Roering 12 3 0 20.41 2.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 216 81 21 22.82 2.44 16 0 0 3 0 1 0 151

Steve N Josh
Steve Beuning 108 33 12 19.34 2.13 10 0 0 2 0 1 0 42
Myranda Nelson 24 10 1 20.75 2.27 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 10
Josh Renneker 36 11 1 18.93 2.20 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 13
Craig Timp 48 11 2 17.58 1.87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Team Totals: 216 65 16 19.05 2.10 17 0 0 5 0 2 0 83

{Substitutes}
Bob 12 0 2 15.70 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Chantel 24 2 0 16.78 1.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Nate 12 4 0 20.32 1.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 48 6 2 17.37 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 151F17 - Schifflers 2pl 501 Cr 16g
Report Date: 11/17/2017

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Emma Primus Alex N Emma 17.90 22.74 4.84
Alex Hildreth Alex N Emma 18.11 20.96 2.85
Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 22.24 24.53 2.29

All X01 games, Week 9, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jayme Gerads Jayme N Henry 25.17 2970 118 5 6
Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 24.53 2772 113 2 6
Tim Gieske Matt N Tim 23.96 2707 113 3 6
Jayme Opatz Al N Jayme 23.22 2786 120 4 6
Emma Primus Alex N Emma 22.74 2661 117 0 6
Jared Overman Jared N Christopher 22.01 2465 112 2 6
Henry Noska Jayme N Henry 22.01 2553 116 2 6
Alex Hildreth Alex N Emma 20.96 2369 113 1 6
Adam Hoppe Brandon N Adam 19.97 2496 125 1 6
Jaylyn Arceneau Jaylyn N Josh 19.62 2766 141 2 6
Steve Beuning Steve N Josh 19.58 2643 135 4 6
Brandon Roering Brandon N Adam 19.21 2325 121 2 6
Al Douvier Al N Jayme 18.98 2449 129 1 6
Craig Timp Steve N Josh 17.63 2468 140 1 6
Christopher Overman Jared N Christopher 17.42 1934 111 1 6
Josh Stangler Jaylyn N Josh 16.62 2210 133 1 6

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 2.25 2.79 0.54
Jaylyn Arceneau Jaylyn N Josh 2.08 2.60 0.52
Christopher Overman Jared N Christopher 1.57 2.04 0.47

All Cricket games, Week 9, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 2.79 109 117 3 6
Jayme Gerads Jayme N Henry 2.78 100 108 4 6
Tim Gieske Matt N Tim 2.76 91 99 4 6
Jaylyn Arceneau Jaylyn N Josh 2.60 131 151 3 6
Al Douvier Al N Jayme 2.42 105 130 4 6
Jayme Opatz Al N Jayme 2.24 104 139 3 6
Henry Noska Jayme N Henry 2.07 82 119 1 6
Emma Primus Alex N Emma 2.05 80 117 1 6
Alex Hildreth Alex N Emma 2.05 78 114 2 6
Christopher Overman Jared N Christopher 2.04 72 106 1 6
Steve Beuning Steve N Josh 1.99 112 169 1 6
Adam Hoppe Brandon N Adam 1.96 88 135 0 6
Brandon Roering Brandon N Adam 1.92 84 131 1 6
Jared Overman Jared N Christopher 1.89 66 105 0 6
Craig Timp Steve N Josh 1.68 94 168 1 6
Josh Stangler Jaylyn N Josh 1.58 99 188 3 6

Most Improved Players for week 9, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Emma Primus Alex N Emma 17.90 22.74 4.84
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Alex Hildreth Alex N Emma 18.11 20.96 2.85
Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 22.24 24.53 2.29

Most Improved Players for week 9, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Matt Kerfeld Matt N Tim 2.25 2.79 0.54
Jaylyn Arceneau Jaylyn N Josh 2.08 2.60 0.52
Christopher Overman Jared N Christopher 1.57 2.04 0.47

Combined X01/Cricket games, Week 9, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Al N Jayme
Al Douvier 12 5 2 18.98 2.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Jayme Opatz 12 7 2 23.22 2.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 24 12 4 21.02 2.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

Alex N Emma
Alex Hildreth 12 3 0 20.96 2.05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Emma Primus 12 1 1 22.74 2.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 24 4 1 21.87 2.05 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Brandon N Adam
Adam Hoppe 12 1 0 19.97 1.96 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Brandon Roering 12 3 0 19.21 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 4 0 19.60 1.94 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Jared N Christopher
Christopher Overman 12 2 0 17.42 2.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jared Overman 12 2 0 22.01 1.89 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 24 4 0 19.73 1.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Jaylyn N Josh
Jaylyn Arceneau 12 5 2 19.62 2.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Josh Stangler 12 4 1 16.62 1.58 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 9 3 18.16 2.04 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 9

Jayme N Henry
Jayme Gerads 12 9 1 25.17 2.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Henry Noska 12 3 2 22.01 2.07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 24 12 3 23.60 2.41 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

Matt N Tim
Tim Gieske 12 7 1 23.96 2.76 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 9
Matt Kerfeld 12 5 3 24.53 2.79 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 24 12 4 24.24 2.78 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 20

Steve N Josh
Steve Beuning 12 5 1 19.58 1.99 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
Craig Timp 12 2 0 17.63 1.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 24 7 1 18.59 1.83 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 10
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